3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Mini-Clamp Socket

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Mini-Clamp Socket
Designed for Wiring Supplied from Japan and Asia, 2 mm, IDC, Wiremount, Panel Mount 373 Series
TS-2094-C
Sheet 6 of 6
BA
BA
   3 and 4 Pin
37303-XXXX-0P0 FL
37304-XXXX-0P0 FL
   6 and 8 Pin
37306-XXXX-0M0 FL
37308-XXXX-0M0 FL
 Single
Mounting
Multiple
Mounting